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1 a Ackermann Remo * 10.00
+ Klossner Sven * 10.00

1 b Affentranger Martin 10.00
+ Brouwer Lucas 10.00

1 c Bossert Luc (2006) 10.00
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 10.00

1 d Brunner Dominik (2004) 10.00
+ Bordos Ion 10.00

1 e Feldmann Patrik (2005) 10.00
+ Brülisauer Thomas 10.00

1 f Habegger Andrin (2005) 10.00
+ von Flüe Silvan (2004) 10.00

1 g Kessler Joel * 10.00
+ Nock Benjamin * 10.00

1 h Kolb Kilian (2005) 10.00
+ Martin Tobias 10.00

1 i Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Burger Fabian 10.00

1 j Mösli Marcel 10.00
+ Loosli Adrian 10.00

1 k Müller Jano (2005) 10.00
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 10.00

1 l Nüesch Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Küchler Severin 10.00

1 m Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00
+ Schärer Nico (2004) 10.00

1 n Schäppi Urs * 10.00
+ Giger Lorenz * 10.00

1 o Vogel Laurin 10.00
+ Rhyner Beni 10.00

1 p Widmer David ** 10.00
+ Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) ** 10.00

1 q Zemp Stefan 10.00
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 10.00

2 a Alpiger Nick *** 9.75
+ Schnurrenberger Roman ** 9.75

2 b Baumann Nico 9.75
+ Dobler Lorenz 9.75

2 c Berger Christian 9.75
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75

2 d Bernhard Thomas 9.75
+ Zemp Fabian (2004) 9.75

2 e Betschart Marcel * 9.75
+ Schiesser Patrik * 9.75

2 f Böni Ralf (2004) 9.75
+ Spörndli Cyril 9.75

2 g Brugger Jonas 9.75
+ Plüer Fabian 9.75

2 h Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 9.75

2 i Bürgler Patrick * 9.75
+ Zbinden Adrian * 9.75

2 j Graf Gian 9.75
+ Koller Silvan 9.75

2 k Hänni Marc 9.75
+ Nyffeler Michael 9.75

2 l Heinzer Ronny * 9.75
+ Bleiker Ueli (2004) * 9.75

2 m Jäger Mathias (2006) 9.75
+ Bürge Gian (2005) 9.75

2 n Kammermann Dominik 9.75
+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 9.75

2 o Kolb This ** 9.75
+ Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 9.75

2 p Korrodi Janik (2004) 9.75
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 9.75

2 q Ming Christian * 9.75
+ Wettstein Daniel * 9.75

2 r Scheuner David (2005) * 9.75
+ Schmid Patrick * 9.75

2 s Stadelmann Patrick 9.75
+ Dörig Maurus (2004) 9.75

2 t Wittwer Josias ** 9.75
+ Räbsamen Marcel *** 9.75

3 a Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00
- Fuster Arjuna 9.00

3 b Fuster Arjuna 9.00
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00

3 c Klossner Adrian ** 9.00
- Lehmann Philipp ** 9.00

3 d Lehmann Philipp ** 9.00
- Klossner Adrian ** 9.00

3 e Oettli Silvio ** 9.00
- Ulrich Marco ** 9.00

3 f Ulrich Marco ** 9.00
- Oettli Silvio ** 9.00

4 a Berger Jan (2004) 8.75
- Horner Sämi 8.75

4 b Frei Felix 8.75
- Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75

4 c Gmür Sandro 8.75
- Rüegg Daniel 8.75

4 d Hegner Ueli * 8.75
- Kuster Thomas ** 8.75

4 e Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.75
- Kurmann Jvo 8.75

4 f Horner Sämi 8.75
- Berger Jan (2004) 8.75

4 g Kurmann Jvo 8.75
- Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.75

4 h Kuster Thomas ** 8.75
- Hegner Ueli * 8.75

4 i Pallaoro Luca 8.75
- Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.75

4 j Rüegg Daniel 8.75
- Gmür Sandro 8.75

4 k Rüegger Remo 8.75
- Tobler Pius 8.75

4 l Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Frei Felix 8.75

4 m Tobler Pius 8.75
- Rüegger Remo 8.75

4 n Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 8.75
- Pallaoro Luca 8.75

4 o Dobler Lorenz 8.75
o Baumann Nico 8.75

4 p Martin Tobias 8.75
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.75

4 q Schiesser Patrik * 8.75
o Betschart Marcel * 8.75

4 r Spörndli Cyril 8.75
o Böni Ralf (2004) 8.75

5 a Bleiker Ueli (2004) * 8.50
o Heinzer Ronny * 8.50

5 b Bordos Ion 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

5 c Brouwer Lucas 8.50
o Affentranger Martin 8.50

5 d Brülisauer Thomas 8.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50

5 e Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.50
o Kammermann Dominik 8.50

5 f Burger Fabian 8.50
o Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.50

5 g Dörig Maurus (2004) 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick 8.50

5 h Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

5 i Giger Lorenz * 8.50
o Schäppi Urs * 8.50

5 j Klossner Sven * 8.50
o Ackermann Remo * 8.50

5 k Koller Silvan 8.50
o Graf Gian 8.50

5 l Küchler Severin 8.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50

5 m Loosli Adrian 8.50
o Mösli Marcel 8.50

5 n Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.50
o Kolb This ** 8.50

5 o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
o Müller Jano (2005) 8.50

5 p Nock Benjamin * 8.50
o Kessler Joel * 8.50

5 q Nyffeler Michael 8.50
o Hänni Marc 8.50
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5 r Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) ** 8.50
o Widmer David ** 8.50

5 s Plüer Fabian 8.50
o Brugger Jonas 8.50

5 t Räbsamen Marcel *** 8.50
o Wittwer Josias ** 8.50

5 u Rhyner Beni 8.50
o Vogel Laurin 8.50

5 v Schärer Nico (2004) 8.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50

5 w Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Berger Christian 8.50

5 x Schmid Patrick * 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) * 8.50

5 y Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.50
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.50

5 z Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Bürge Gian (2005) 8.50

5 aa Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

5 ab von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

5 ac Weber Flavio (2006) 8.50
o Zemp Stefan 8.50

5 ad Wettstein Daniel * 8.50
o Ming Christian * 8.50

5 ae Zbinden Adrian * 8.50
o Bürgler Patrick * 8.50

5 af Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Bernhard Thomas 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


